
Open 4D 82 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 16.641 Beech, Lindsey ImaDirtyFirefighter $198.00
2 16.839 Vondra, Carlyn SCF Lakewood Fame $156.00
3 16.865 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $127.00
4 16.913 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $99.00
5 16.959 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato $71.00
6 16.972 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $57.00
7 16.984 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00
8 17.004 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00
9 17.06 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00

10 17.112 Stewart, Millie Dueblone $0.00
11 17.115 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00

2D
1 17.166 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $170.00
2 17.234 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $133.00
3 17.246 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater $109.00
4 17.278 Emshoff, Kelsey Sharp Famous Sapphire $85.00
5 17.281 Beier, Hollie Checotahs Top Loaded Guy $61.00
6 17.335 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $49.00
7 17.357 Mueller, Brea Fancy This $0.00
8 17.395 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00
9 17.396 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00

10 17.422 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00
11 17.465 Beech, Lindsey First Down Callie $0.00
12 17.516 Reszcynski, Robbie Workinthenightshift $0.00
13 17.531 Vike, Katrina Frenchmans Sugarless $0.00
14 17.584 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $0.00
15 17.598 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00

3D
1 17.661 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $113.00
2 17.696 Eberl, Adrienne Jess Blue Bye $89.00
3 17.73 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $73.00
4 17.806 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $57.00
5 17.81 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $40.00
6 17.812 Lohman, Justine SWR A Dash Of Indian $32.00
7 17.843 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00
8 17.859 Gulley, Wendy WB Famous French Gem $0.00
9 17.887 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00

10 17.89 Martin, Parker Poppy $0.00
11 17.9 Opalewski, Alyssa Driften Cocoa $0.00
12 17.911 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00
13 17.922 Beech, Denise CS Connie Reb $0.00
14 17.941 Wieland, Erin Arya $0.00
15 17.945 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00



16 17.967 Rowe, Marley Marthaslastfirewater $0.00
17 17.982 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00
18 17.997 Kraabel, Lilly Peep $0.00
19 18 Stewart, Millie Fabs Famous Cosmo $0.00
20 18.073 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00
21 18.091 Dyreson, Trinity Jo Barb Whiskey $0.00
22 18.137 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00

4D
1 18.145 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $85.00
2 18.229 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $67.00
3 18.29 Reszcynski, Robbie Run R Ranch $55.00
4 18.292 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $42.00
5 18.394 Lubahn, Hailey Hes A Dusty Doc $30.00
6 18.434 Gillette, Cody Zippos Hot Spark $24.00
7 18.479 Scott, Trent Chromed Out Cartel $0.00
8 18.483 Lima, Logan Chaing Oaks Flittire $0.00
9 18.555 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

10 18.595 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $0.00
11 18.648 Vondra, Colleen Aspecialkindoffaith $0.00
12 18.677 Tretsven, Jill Frosty Babe $0.00
13 18.748 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00
14 18.823 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00
15 18.843 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $0.00
16 18.934 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00
17 18.991 Beech, Lindsey Mundy Buyone Getone $0.00
18 19.201 Barnes, Brook Storm $0.00
19 19.29 Paul, Brittany Jazz Up the Sun $0.00
20 19.516 Bowen, Erin Purdy Lady Jac $0.00
21 19.752 Kocher, Cassidy Rex $0.00
22 20.128 Albrecht, Sue MP Haydays Lone Rose $0.00
23 20.224 Scott, Trent Tees Roping Gold $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 16.886 Vondra, Carlyn Whodat at Rockbottom $0.00
0 17.142 Akins, Emily ZZ Driften Hollywood $0.00
0 17.346 Whitish, Abby Mayday $0.00
0 18.18 Huston, Dayne Suki $0.00
0 18.287 Halvorsen, Penny Woodoknow $0.00
0 18.901 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00
0 19.795 Scott, Trent Watch Pearls Corona $0.00
0 26.368 Eberl, Adrienne CM Nitros Scarlet $0.00
0 26.525 Lima, Lucy JLP Jets Fiery Guy $0.00
0 40.18 Jachowicz, Abby Alice $0.00
0 61.062 Wilke, Blaire Bugatti $0.00



Masters  Barrels 22 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 16.984 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $74.00
2 17.166 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $45.00
3 17.335 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $30.00
4 17.396 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00

2D
1 17.516 Reszcynski, Robbie Workinthenightshift $45.00
2 17.696 Eberl, Adrienne Jess Blue Bye $27.00
3 17.806 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $18.00
4 17.859 Gulley, Wendy WB Famous French Gem $0.00
5 17.922 Beech, Denise CS Connie Reb $0.00
6 17.982 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey$0.00

3D
1 18.073 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $30.00
2 18.29 Reszcynski, Robbie Run R Ranch $18.00
3 18.555 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $12.00
4 18.595 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $0.00
5 18.677 Tretsven, Jill Frosty Babe $0.00
6 18.748 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00
7 18.823 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00
8 18.934 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00
9 20.128 Albrecht, Sue MP Haydays Lone Rose $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 18.287 Halvorsen, Penny Woodoknow $0.00
0 18.901 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00
0 26.368 Eberl, Adrienne CM Nitros Scarlet $0.00



Adult Barrels 32 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 16.865 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $86.00
2 16.972 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $65.00
3 16.984 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $43.00
4 17.004 Week, Annie Les is More $22.00
5 17.06 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00
6 17.115 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00
7 17.234 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00
8 17.246 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater $0.00
9 17.335 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $0.00

10 17.357 Mueller, Brea Fancy This $0.00
2D

1 17.395 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $52.00
2 17.422 Johanning, Amy Prada G $39.00
3 17.531 Vike, Katrina Frenchmans Sugarless $26.00
4 17.584 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $13.00
5 17.661 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00
6 17.73 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00
7 17.812 Lohman, Justine SWR A Dash Of Indian $0.00

3D
1 17.887 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $35.00
2 17.89 Martin, Parker Poppy $26.00
3 17.911 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $17.00
4 17.945 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $9.00
5 18.091 Dyreson, Trinity Jo Barb Whiskey $0.00
6 18.137 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00
7 18.292 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00
8 18.434 Gillette, Cody Zippos Hot Spark $0.00
9 18.479 Scott, Trent Chromed Out Cartel $0.00

10 18.648 Vondra, Colleen Aspecialkindoffaith $0.00
11 18.748 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 18.18 Huston, Dayne Suki $0.00
0 18.901 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00
0 19.795 Scott, Trent Watch Pearls Corona $0.00
0 40.18 Jachowicz, Abby Alice $0.00



Youth Barrels 18 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 16.839 Vondra, Carlyn SCF Lakewood Fame $86.00
2 16.913 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $51.00
3 16.959 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato $34.00
4 17.06 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00
5 17.115 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00

2D
1 17.598 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $51.00
2 17.76 Dyreson, Ava Jo Barb Whiskey $31.00
3 17.81 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $21.00

3D
1 17.843 Miller, Peyton Lucy $34.00
2 17.997 Kraabel, Lilly Peep $21.00
3 18.145 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $14.00
4 18.17 Opalewski, Alyssa Driften Cocoa $0.00
5 18.229 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00
6 18.394 Lubahn, Hailey Hes A Dusty Doc $0.00
7 18.483 Lima, Logan Chaing Oaks Flittire $0.00
8 18.843 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 16.886 Vondra, Carlyn Whodat at Rockbottom $0.00
0 26.525 Lima, Lucy JLP Jets Fiery Guy $0.00


